Octoberfast 2020 - Overall Results - Gazelle Race Timing

Position Bib
1 126
2 132
3 125
4 127
5 156
6 131
7 130
8 129
9 124
10 153
11 145
12 128
13 123
14 151
15 141
16 152
17 122
18 147
19 121
20 154
21 144
22 135
23 143
24 137
25 136
26 134
27 149
28 146
29 142
30 138
31 140
32 150
33 148
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Name

Ryan Brizzolara
Payton Jones
Steve Esposito
Jordan Varano
Jarrett Newby
Jeremy Hall

Eric Repp
Joseph Chermak
Jakob Getchell
Jeffrey Wood
Ethan Morales
Niamh Cody
Kalia Brizzolara
Lester Pangillnan
Mason Gault
Kevin Nelson
Claudia Chermak
Teri Olcott

Eric Vought
Tom Carter
Brody Howard
John Redmore

Rosalia McLaughlin

Margaret Ryan
Mara Obrien
Grace Kane

Noah Pangillnan
Aiden Howard
Abbey Rosengrant
Forrest Kreeger

Robert Tucker Gault

Jackie Pangillnan
Simon Pangillnan
Sarah Barrows

Time

00:16:11.6
00:16:30.0
00:16:33.4
00:16:51.6
00:17:07.5
00:17:15.0
00:17:50.7
00:18:34.4
00:18:45.9
00:21:55.9
00:22:47.5
00:23:08.7
00:23:15.5
00:23:44.5
00:23:49.9
00:24:45.6
00:24:57.1
00:25:47.1
00:25:53.3
00:25:54.9
00:26:07.4
00:26:53.3
00:26:59.7
00:27:01.6
00:27:59.3
00:29:33.7
00:29:44.8
00:30:13.8
00:30:54.1
00:31:33.7
00:31:34.9
00:38:37.5
00:43:09.4
00:50:17.3

Pace

00:05:13.0
00:05:19.0
00:05:20.0
00:05:26.0
00:05:31.0
00:05:34.0
00:05:45.0
00:05:59.0
00:06:03.0
00:07:04.0
00:07:21.0
00:07:28.0
00:07:30.0
00:07:39.0
00:07:41.0
00:07:59.0
00:08:03.0
00:08:19.0
00:08:21.0
00:08:21.0
00:08:25.0
00:08:40.0
00:08:42.0
00:08:43.0
00:09:02.0
00:09:32.0
00:09:35.0
00:09:45.0
00:09:58.0
00:10:11.0
00:10:11.0
00:12:27.0
00:13:55.0
00:16:13.0
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